

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 171 of 2023

G. Manohar Nair **Vs.** The State of Chhattisgarh & others

22.11.2023	Mr. Ashwin Panickar & Mr. Sagar Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vimlesh Bajpai, Govt. Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file order-sheet of the case as well as the documents related to PF. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Arun